
 
2022-23 SMV SCHOOL PERSONNEL 

School Admin. Last name First name Email 

Pastor Berger Fr. Peter pastor@stmaryeg.org 

Principal Tretow Mary mtretow@stmaryeg.org 

Secretary Nordstrom Jill jnordstrom@stmaryeg.org 

Curriculum & 
Assessment  Pogacar 

Becky 
(Rebecca) rpogacar@stmaryeg.org 

Faculty 
   

1st Gr. Teacher Koepke Kerri kkoepke@stmaryeg.org 

1st Gr. Teacher Sinense Sara ssinense@stmaryeg.org 

2nd Gr. Teacher Adams Jenni jadams@stmaryeg.org 

2nd Gr. Teacher Navarrette Betsy bnavarrette@stmaryeg.org 

3rd Gr. Teacher Perez Julie jperez@stmaryeg.org 

4th Gr. Teacher Parks Colleen cparks@stmaryeg.org 

4th Gr. Teacher Scherr Beth escherr@stmaryeg.org 

5th Gr. Teacher Scanlan Kim kscanlan@stmaryeg.org 

6th Gr. Teacher Falk Michael mfalk@stmaryeg.org 

6th Gr.Teacher Fernandes Camille cfernandes@stmaryeg.org 

7th Gr. Teacher Heim Patricia pheim@stmaryeg.org 

8th Gr. Teacher Newman Gary gnewman@stmaryeg.org 

8th Gr. Teacher Pospyhalla Annaleise apospyhalla@stmaryeg.org 

K3 Teacher Lewis Maggie mlewis@stmaryeg.org 

K4 Teacher Lesnjak Colleen clesnjak@stmaryeg.org 
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K4 Teacher Smrz Mary Grace mgsmrz@stmaryeg.org 

K5 Teacher Alexander Brianna balexander@stmaryeg.org 

K5 Teacher Biebel Tammy tbiebel@stmaryeg.org 

Music Teacher Kesler Sarah skesler@stmaryeg.org 

PE Teacher Brandtjen Joanne jbrandtjen@stmaryeg.org 

Reading Teacher Dee Christine cdee@stmaryeg.org 

Spanish Teacher Paglianti Maria spanish@stmaryeg.org 

Maintenance 
   

Maintenance Kaurich Daniel 
 

Maintenance Zainer Dennis 
 

Aides 
   

Teacher Aide Larsen Mary Sue K4-L 

Teacher Aide Siegried Chelley K5 

Teacher Aide Steigerwald Patty K4-S 

Teacher Aide Swietlik Julie K3 

After School Care 
   

ASC - Coordinator Lambie Gina glambie@stmaryeg.org 

ASC Raster 
Mary 
Margaret 

 
ASC  Rosen Andrea 

 
 

School Office Phone: 262-782-7057 School Office Fax: 262-782-3035 

Web Site: www.stmaryeg.org 


